KST-C02 series
DOUBLE CHAIN ACTUATOR
Product data sheet
Website: https://www.soonkst.com/
Email: soonkst@kstsoon.com
Taiwan office: 7F-4., No.22, Sec. 1, Meicun Rd., West Dist., Taichung City, 403, Taiwan
Tel: +886 4 23282785
Fax: +886 4 23282785

Operating condition -20℃ ~ 75℃
Standard color light gray
IP rating IP32
Noise level 38 dB
Materials aluminum, stainless steel
Certifications CE, RoHS
Remote control optional
KST-C02 double chain actuator
Specifications
Item no.
Operation
voltage
Stroke length
Installation
dimension
KST-C0202-DC24 DC 24V 2 inches / 50 mm 11.2 inches / 285 mm
KST-C0206-DC24 DC 24V 6 inches / 150 mm 13.2 inches / 335 mm
KST-C0208-DC24 DC 24V 8 inches / 200 mm 14.4  inches / 365 mm
KST-C0212-DC24 DC 24V 12 inches / 300 mm 16.3 inches / 415 mm
Item no.
Operation
voltage
Stroke length
Installation
dimension
KST-C0202-AC220 AC 220V 2 inches / 50 mm 17.3 inches / 440 mm
KST-C0206-AC220 AC 220V 6 inches / 150 mm 21.3 inches / 540 mm
KST-C0208-AC220 AC 220V 8 inches / 200 mm 23.2 inches / 590 mm
KST-C0212-AC220 AC 220V 12 inches / 300 mm 27.1 inches / 690 mm
KST-C02 double chain actuator
Line Drawing
KST-C02 double chain actuator
System diagram – DC 24V version